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Blatt

Blätter
Ersatz durch:

(Rohteil-Nr)

Name
Bode19.02.16

Datum

Ersatz für:

Z.Nr. 34000160

(Werkstoff, Halbzeug)

(Modell- oder Gesenk-Nr)

(Gewicht)(Oberfl.)

NameDatumÄnderungZust.

(Verwendungsbereich) (Zul. Abw.)

Bearb.
Gepr.
Norm

Ursprung

EHS-U Elektronikbox

Bode
Industrie- u. Marineelektronik

A-6166 Fulpmes

13,2
120,3

10
0,

3

A = 3x Bohrung  Ø 3,6mm

141

A

A

A

17
,0

38
,2

Fahrschalter Motor-
controller

Schlüssel-
schalter

23,0 23,027,0

71,0

17
,2

66
,0

55
,1


